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Session 9

SUN 28 JUL 2019  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 64 Light Fly (46-49kg) MACADO JR. RAMEL PHI

SWAMI NEERAJ IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ROYKE WANEY SRI

AUS

INA

CHN

THA

PRABUDDHIKA

TONY KETTLEWEL

NISAUL

CHEN LEI

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 65 Fly (52kg) RAHMANI RAMISH AFG

CHOPADE ANANTA PRALHAD IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR DYMITRO LAZAREV UAE

KOR

AUS

AZE

KGZ

MOHAMED ABDULLA

AN JONGWOO

TONY KETTLEWEL

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 71 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ENDANG INA-A

MONIKA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN CHEN LEI THA

KGZ

KOR

SRI

AUS

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

AN JONGWOO

PRABUDDHIKA

TONY KETTLEWEL

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 72 Women's Fly (48-51kg) HMANGTE CHUNGEIJANFG MERY KOM IND

FRANKS APRIL AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHAMILA BORKOEVA INA

AZE

PHI

UKR

KOR

HERMANTO GINTING

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

MAXIMO ABALOS

DYMITRO LAZAREV

AN JONGWOO

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 66 Bantam (56kg) MANDAGIE JILL INA-A

BIDHURI GAURAV IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA CHALEE KHUNTHAREE CHN

UKR

AZE

AUS

KOR

CHEN LEI

DYMITRO LAZAREV

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

TONY KETTLEWEL

AN JONGWOO

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 67 Light (60kg) JUSEONG KIM KOR

PAPENDANG FARAND INA-A BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIYEV IND

CHN

UKR

KGZ

PHI

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

CHEN LEI

DYMITRO LAZAREV

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

MAXIMO ABALOS

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 73 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) GIULIA LAMAGNA ITA

BORO JAMUNA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA NISAUL AUS

INA

PHI

CHN

UKR

TONY KETTLEWEL

ROYKE WANEY

MAXIMO ABALOS

CHEN LEI

DYMITRO LAZAREV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 74 Women's Feather (54-57kg) SALMON CARLY AUS

HYUNYOUNG KO KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL SRI

AZE

INA

THA

CHN

PRABUDDHIKA

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

HERMANTO GINTING

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

CHEN LEI

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 68 Light Welter (64kg) DAHIYA ANKUSH IND

LEONG KIN FONG MAC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABALOS AZE

UKR

KGZ

KOR

INA

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

DYMITRO LAZAREV

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

AN JONGWOO

HERMANTO GINTING

30:25

30:24

30:24

30:24

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 69 Welter (69kg) DINESH IND

SAMADA SAPUTRA INA-A BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN CHEN LEI THA

UAE

UKR

AUS

KGZ

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

MOHAMED ABDULLA

DYMITRO LAZAREV

TONY KETTLEWEL

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 75 Women's Light (57-60kg) BAATTH SIMRANJIT KAUR IND

HASANAH HUSWATUN INA-A

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS TONY KETTLEWEL KOR

KGZ

THA

AZE

PHI

AN JONGWOO

ZHAMILA BORKOEVA

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

EMIL GURBANALIYEV

MAXIMO ABALOS

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

12 76 Women's  Light Welter (60-64kg) FRANCESCA AMATO ITA

PANICH SUCHADA THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIYEV CHN

UKR

INA

UAE

KOR

CHEN LEI

DYMITRO LAZAREV

NISAUL

MOHAMED ABDULLA

AN JONGWOO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

13 70 Middle (75kg) MUSKITA MAIKEL ROBERT INA-A

CUONG NGUYEN MANH VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHAMILA BORKOEVA IND

KOR

CHN

AUS

THA

SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL

AN JONGWOO

CHEN LEI

TONY KETTLEWEL

CHALEE KHUNTHAREE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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