



Session Results

Session 9

SUN 28 JUL 2019 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	64	Light Fly (46-49kg)	eree:	RED BLUE INA	MACADO JR. RAMEL SWAMI NEERAJ ROYKE WANEY	Judge 1: Judge 2:	AUS	BLUE PRABUDDHIKA TONY KETTLEWEL NISAUL	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN	CHEN LEI CHALEE KHUNTHA	REE		29.28 28:29 28:29
2	65	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	RAHMANI RAMISH CHOPADE ANANTA PRALHAD		AFG IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	UKR	DYMITRO LAZAREV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR AUS AZE	MOHAMED ABDULL AN JONGWOO TONY KETTLEWEL EMIL GURBANALIYI ZHAMILA BORKOEN	ΞV		27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
3	71	Women's Light Fly (45-48k	(g)	RED BLUE	ENDANG MONIKA		INA-A IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	CHN	CHEN LEI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	kgz Kor Sri	CHALEE KHUNTHA ZHAMILA BORKOEV AN JONGWOO PRABUDDHIKA TONY KETTLEWEL			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	72	Women's Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	HMANGTE CHUNGEIJANFG MERY KOM FRANKS APRIL		IND AUS	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	KGZ	ZHAMILA BORKOEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE PHI UKR	HERMANTO GINTIN EMIL GURBANALIYI MAXIMO ABALOS DYMITRO LAZAREV AN JONGWOO	ΞV		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	66	Bantam (56kg)		RED	MANDAGIE JILL		INA-A	RED	WP	3:2	
		Refe	eree:	BLUE THA	BIDHURI GAURAV CHALEE KHUNTHAREE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR AZE AUS	CHEN LEI DYMITRO LAZAREV EMIL GURBANALIYI TONY KETTLEWEL AN JONGWOO			27:30 29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27
6	67	Light (60kg)		RED	JUSEONG KIM		KOR				
		Refe	eree:	BLUE AZE	PAPENDANG FARAND EMIL GURBANALIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN UKR KGZ	BLUE SURINDER KUMAR CHEN LEI DYMITRO LAZAREV ZHAMILA BORKOEN MAXIMO ABALOS	,	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	73	Women's Bantam (51-54kç	g)	RED BLUE	GIULIA LAMAGNA BORO JAMUNA		ITA IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	eree:	INA	NISAUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA PHI CHN	TONY KETTLEWEL ROYKE WANEY MAXIMO ABALOS CHEN LEI DYMITRO LAZAREV			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
8	74	Women's Feather (54-57k	g)	RED BLUE	SALMON CARLY HYUNYOUNG KO		AUS KOR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Refe	eree:	IND	SURINDER KUMAR SHANDIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AZE INA THA	PRABUDDHIKA EMIL GURBANALIYI HERMANTO GINTIN CHALEE KHUNTHA CHEN LEI	G		29:28 29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28





Session Results

Session 9

SUN 28 JUL 2019 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	68	Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	DAHIYA ANKUSH LEONG KIN FONG		IND MAC	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PHI	MAXIMO ABALOS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ukr Kgz Kor	EMIL GURBANALIY DYMITRO LAZARE' ZHAMILA BORKOE AN JONGWOO HERMANTO GINTIN	V VA		30:25 30:24 30:24 30:24 30:24 30:26
10	69	Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	DINESH SAMADA SAPUTRA		IND INA-A	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CHN	CHEN LEI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UAE UKR AUS	CHALEE KHUNTHA MOHAMED ABDUL DYMITRO LAZARE' TONY KETTLEWEL ZHAMILA BORKOE	LA V		27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
11	75	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	BAATTH SIMRANJIT KAUR HASANAH HUSWATUN		IND INA-A	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	AUS	TONY KETTLEWEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ THA AZE	AN JONGWOO ZHAMILA BORKOE CHALEE KHUNTHA EMIL GURBANALIY MAXIMO ABALOS	REE		29:28 30:27 30:26 30:27 28:28
12	76	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	FRANCESCA AMATO PANICH SUCHADA		ITA THA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AZE	EMIL GURBANALIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR INA UAE	CHEN LEI DYMITRO LAZARE' NISAUL MOHAMED ABDUL AN JONGWOO			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25
13	70	Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MUSKITA MAIKEL ROBERT CUONG NGUYEN MANH		INA-A VIE	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KGZ	ZHAMILA BORKOEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR CHN AUS	SURINDER KUMAF AN JONGWOO CHEN LEI TONY KETTLEWEL CHALEE KHUNTHA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27